	HEET MAY 7 1998			
	Please record the attached original decumenta or port thereof			
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): <u>BRITISH UNITED SHOE MACHINERY CO. LIMITED</u> <u>100, Ross Walk, P.O. Box 88</u>			
DMWSL 189 LIMITED				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached 🗌 Yes 🔳 No	Leicester LE4 5BX, ENGLAND			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment Merger	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🛛 Yes 🔳 No			
□ Security Agreement ■ Change of Name				
□ Other:				
Execution Date: July 29, 1997				
	1			
Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application	tion, execution date of the application is:			
	B. Patent No.(s) 5,271,117; 5,263,216; 4,387,581 ing party as "British United Shoe Machinery Limited." The . THIS WAS IN ERROR. The Cover Sheet should have			
A Cover Sheet, dated February 8, 1998, recited the receiv Change of Name was recorded at Reel 8943, Frame 0422, setout the receiving party is: "British United Shoe Machin	ing party as "British United Shoe Machinery Limited." The . THIS WAS IN ERROR. The Cover Sheet should have			
A Cover Sheet, dated February 8, 1998, recited the receiv Change of Name was recorded at Reel 8943, Frame 0422, setout the receiving party is: "British United Shoe Machin	ing party as "British United Shoe Machinery Limited." The . THIS WAS IN ERROR. The Cover Sheet should have ery Co. Limited."			
A Cover Sheet, dated February 8, 1998, recited the receiving Change of Name was recorded at Reel 8943, Frame 0422, setout the receiving party is: "British United Shoe Machine Additional numbers att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Owen J. Meegan	ing party as "British United Shoe Machinery Limited." The . THIS WAS IN ERROR. The Cover Sheet should have ery Co. Limited." tached? Yes No			
A Cover Sheet, dated February 8, 1998, recited the receiving Change of Name was recorded at Reel 8943, Frame 0422, setout the receiving party is: "British United Shoe Machine Additional numbers attempts of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	ing party as "British United Shoe Machinery Limited." The . THIS WAS IN ERROR. The Cover Sheet should have ery Co. Limited." tached? Yes No 6. Total # of applications and patents involved:			
A Cover Sheet, dated February 8, 1998, recited the receiving Change of Name was recorded at Reel 8943, Frame 0422, setout the receiving party is: "British United Shoe Machine Additional numbers att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Owen J. Meegan 24 North Street	ing party as "British United Shoe Machinery Limited." The . THIS WAS IN ERROR. The Cover Sheet should have ery Co. Limited." tached? □ Yes ■ No 6. Total # of applications and patents involved: □ 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
A Cover Sheet, dated February 8, 1998, recited the receive Change of Name was recorded at Reel 8943, Frame 0422, setout the receiving party is: "British United Shoe Machine Additional numbers att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Owen J. Meegan 24 North Street Salem, MA 01970	ing party as "British United Shoe Machinery Limited." The . THIS WAS IN ERROR. The Cover Sheet should have ery Co. Limited." tached? Yes No 6. Total # of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
A Cover Sheet, dated February 8, 1998, recited the receiv Change of Name was recorded at Reel 8943, Frame 0422. setout the receiving party is: "British United Shoe Machin Additional numbers att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Owen J. Meegan 24 North Street Salem, MA 01970 996 TTURL1 00000165-5271117	ing party as "British United Shoe Machinery Limited." The . THIS WAS IN ERROR. The Cover Sheet should have ery Co. Limited." tached? Yes No 6. Total # of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
A Cover Sheet, dated February 8, 1998, recited the receiving Change of Name was recorded at Reel 8943, Frame 0422, setout the receiving party is: "British United Shoe Machine Additional numbers att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Owen J. Meegan 24 North Street Salem, MA 01970 996 TTURL1 00000165 5271117 120.00 (P)	ing party as "British United Shoe Machinery Limited." The . THIS WAS IN ERROR. The Cover Sheet should have ery Co. Limited." tached? Yes No 6. Total # of applications and patents involved:			
A Cover Sheet, dated February 8, 1998, recited the receiv Change of Name was recorded at Reel 8943, Frame 0422, setout the receiving party is: "British United Shoe Machin Additional numbers att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Owen J. Meegan 24 North Street Salem, MA 01970 996 TTUN11 00000165 5271117 81 120.00 P DO NOT USI 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true copy of the original document.	ing party as "British United Shoe Machinery Limited." The . THIS WAS IN ERROR. The Cover Sheet should have ery Co. Limited." tached? Yes No 6. Total # of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
A Cover Sheet, dated February 8, 1998, recited the receiv Change of Name was recorded at Reel 8943, Frame 0422, setout the receiving party is: "British United Shoe Machin Additional numbers att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: Owen J. Meegan 24 North Street Salem, MA 01970 996 TTUN11 00000165 5271117 A1 120.00 P DO NOT USI 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing of	ing party as "British United Shoe Machinery Limited." The . THIS WAS IN ERROR. The Cover Sheet should have ery Co. Limited." tached? Yes No 6. Total # of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			

All a succession of the second s second s second s second se

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	- 02-13-1	998 :E	U.S.	. DEPARTMENT		
(NBN 0.0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar P08/REV02				Patent and T	Trademark Of	
Tab settings 🔶 🔶 💙	<u> </u>	399	V	V	V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	Patents and Trademarks:	······································			copy thereo	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): DMWSL 189 LIMITED		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
		Name: BRITI	Name: BRITISH UNITED SHOE MACHINERY LIP			
		Internal Addres	ss:			
Additional names(s) of conveying party	(ies) 🗋 Yes 🗮 No		<u></u>			
3. Nature of conveyance:					• <u>••</u> ••••••	
Assignment	Merger	Street Address	100, Ross Walk,	P.O. Box 88,		
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Leicester LE4 5BX, ENGLAND				
□ Other		City:		State: Z		
Execution Date: July 29, 1997		Additional name(s)	& address(es) attac	ched? 🗋 Yes	🛍 No	
		5271				
 Application number(s) or registration If this document is being filed toge 		•		n ist the	н 1	
	aller with a new application			· • • • •	<u>,</u>	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent	t No.(s)			
		5,271,117				
		5,263,216		• •		
		4,387,581				
	Additional numbers attac	ched? 🗌 Yes 🖡	No			
5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m	-	6. Total number o	of applications and	l patents invol	ved: 3	
Name: Owen J. Meegan		7 Total fee (37 C	FR 3.41):	\$ 120.00		
Internal Address:			n is 0.4 i <i>j</i>	¥ 120.00		
		Enclosed			A	
		Authorized	to be charged to	deposit accour	nt Char	
Street Address: 24 North Street			527			
	<u> </u>	8. Deposit accourt	nt number:			
		13-2551	#		14. juli - 1. juli - 1. juli - 1. juli	
City: SalemSi	tate: <u>MA</u> ZIP: <u>01970</u>	USE THIS SPACE	<u> </u>			
			CH3			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and i	belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and co	ିଟ୍ର୍ୟୁ prrect arg any atta	ched copy is a	a true copy	
	- 1	7	8			
of the original document.	(n)	$\neg \rho$		6 65		
		Signature	2	<u>-8-9</u> F Date		



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 3295757

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

British United Shoe Machinery Co. Limited

formerly called DMWSL 189 LIMITED

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985

as a limited company on the 23rd December 1996 and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the 29th July 1997

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 15th August 1997

M Jey-EIRS. M. JEYA for the Registrar of Companies

PATENT C.7b REEL: 9146 FRAME: 0658

RECORDED: 05/07/1998